
 
Livestream: https://www.livemasjid.com/isipingohills 

RAMADAAN 1445 / 2024 
 

NOTE: SEHRI TIMES SHOWN ARE FIVE MINUTES BEFORE SUBAH SADIQ AND SHOULD BE REGARDED AS FINAL 
 

 Maghrib Salaah will commence 7 minutes from the start of the Maghrib Azaan 
 

Kindly contribute towards the upkeep & maintenance of the house of Allah - Lillah Only! 

This poster is downloadable from: www.ihillsmusjid.co.za 

Date Day Date Sehri Fajr Iftaar  Date Day Date Sehri Fajr Iftaar 
1 Tue Mar 12 04:29 04:34 18:21  16 Wed Mar 27  04:39 04:44 18:03 
2 Wed Mar 13 04:30 04:35 18:19  17 Thu Mar 28 04:40 04:45 18:01 
3 Thu Mar 14 04:30 04:35 18:18  18 Fri Mar 29 04:40 04:45 18:00 
4 Fri Mar 15 04:31 04:36 18:17  19 Sat Mar 30 04:41 04:46 17:59 
5 Sat Mar 16 04:32 04:37 18:16  20 Sun Mar 31 04:42 04:47 17:58 
6 Sun Mar 17 04:32 04:37 18:15  21 Mon Apr 1 04:42 04:47 17:57 
7 Mon Mar 18 04:33 04:38 18:13  22 Tue Apr 2 04:43 04:48 17:55 
8 Tue Mar 19 04:34 04:39 18:12  23 Wed Apr 3 04:43 04:48 17:54 
9 Wed Mar 20 04:35 04:40 18:11  24 Thu Apr 4 04:44 04:49 17:53 

10 Thu Mar 21 04:35 04:40 18:10  25 Fri Apr 5 04:44 04:49 17:52 
11 Fri Mar 22 04:36 04:41 18:09  26 Sat Apr 6 04:45 04:50 17:51 
12 Sat Mar 23 04:37 04:42 18:07  27 Sun Apr 7 04:46 04:51 17:49 
13 Sun Mar 24 04:37 04:42 18:06  28 Mon Apr 8 04:46 04:51 17:48 
14 Mon Mar 25 04:38 04:43 18:05  29 Tue Apr 9 04:47 04:52 17:47 
15 Tue Mar 26 04:38 04:43 18:04  30 Wed Apr 10 04:47 04:52 17:46 

Date 
Fajr Asr Esha 

Azaan Salaah Azaan Salaah Azaan Salaah 
1st – 15th Ramadaan    

12th March – 26th March 04:45 05:00 16:45 17:00 19:45 20:00 

16th – 30th Ramadaan  
27th March  – 10th April 

04:55 05:10 16:30 16:45 19:30 19:45 

  Bank Nedbank 
  Account Name Isipingo Islamic Religious Trust 
  Branch Code 131426 
  Account Number 1355 036 054 
  Reference Name & Surname 


